Culver City Adult School

Skip to main content
Mobile Menu

COVID-19 Procedures For All Students

Dear Culver City Adult School Students,

 

Welcome back to in person classes!!

 

Following Culver City Unified School District guidelines for students attending in-person classes, we are asking all students to take a COVID-19 viral test before returning to school for the 2022-2023 school year. On your first day of class, please be prepared to show a valid negative test result from either the Drive Through testing site or another testing site/method mentioned below. (A test is valid if it has been taken no older than 72 hours prior to your first day of class.)

 

CCUSD Drive Through Testing:


This testing will be done on a weekly weekend basis, on Saturdays (from 9:00am - 2:00pm in the Middle School parking lot at 4601 Elenda St.). In order to take advantage of this opportunity, students and staff are encouraged to register at this link: https://firmalab.labsvc.net/patientportal/index.html?50


 

Register, order, bring confirmation to drive through anytime during the testing window. Please see attached/linked flyer for instructions. Test results will be available through the company portal as soon as the tests are processed by their lab. You will only have to register once for this company - that will create your own patient portal. For future weeks/testing, you just login with your email, choose the test you want and get tested.


Additional resources for COVID testing:



Vaccinations:


If you need to get vaccinated, please click here: https://myturn.ca.gov/ 


Additional Campus Safety Protocols:


In addition, we are strongly recommending that everyone wear a face mask while inside our school. We will have KF94 mask available for those in need, which you may place over or under your cloth mask. We also recommend that everyone wash and sanitize their hands frequently, and maintain social distance whenever possible.

 

 

Culver City Adult School staff is available to answer any questions you may have via email at: [email protected] or by phone: 310-842-4300.  

 

We appreciate you choosing Culver City Adult School, and look forward to continuing to serve you.

SPANISH:


¡¡Bienvenidos de nuevo a las clases presenciales!!

Siguiendo las indicaciones del Distrito Escolar Unificado de Culver City para los estudiantes que asisten a clases en persona, les pedimos a todos los estudiantes que se hagan una prueba viral de COVID-19 antes de regresar a la escuela para el año escolar 2022-2023.

 

El personal de la Escuela de Adultos de Culver City está disponible para responder cualquier pregunta que pueda tener por correo electrónico a: [email protected] o por teléfono: 310-842-4300.

 

Agradecemos que haya elegido Culver City Adult School y esperamos seguir sirviendo.